
Community Mobile Marketing        
Co-Op’s Shares Offers at an  

Astounding Rate 

REDEEM 
Invite Friends 

Quad City's IA/IL Co-Op  
started in  April  2015 June 2015 Aug 2016 Monthly Avg 

Subscribers (start) 3,943 27,520 

Offers Shared* 1,166 2,924 2,722 

Opted In via Shared 
 
Total Opt- Ins 

701 
 

1,220 

1,905 
 

2,174 

1,687 
2,227 

Offers Redeemed  
Because of Sharing 

1,801 830 2,423 

Database End 4,794 29,151 Net Avg Growth per Mo 

1,943 
* Does not include errors like a user is already opted in or the phone entered was invalid. 

HUGE Database growth  
EVERY Month! 

What other Advertising Program(s)  
replicate themselves over 500% a year?  

 

NONE! 
 

Call today to see how you can participate  
in this most  

Unique Business Footprint Multiplier 
C. Ren Kenney  
425-200-0474  
ren@ima.group 

 

Powered by  
One Loyalty Network 


