Community Mobile Marketing Co-Op's Shares Offers at an Astounding Rate



Quad City's IA/IL Co-Op started in April 2015	June 2015	Aug 2016	Monthly Avg
Subscribers (start)	3,943	27,520	
Offers Shared*	1,166	2,924	2,722
Opted In via Shared	701	1,905	1,687
Total Opt- Ins	1,220	2,174	2,227
Offers Redeemed Because of Sharing	1,801	830	2,423
Database End	4,794	29,151	Net Avg Growth per Mo 1,943

^{*} Does not include errors like a user is already opted in or the phone entered was invalid.

What other Advertising Program(s) replicate themselves over 500% a year?

NONE!

Call today to see how you can participate in this most

Unique Business Footprint Multiplier

HUGE Database growth EVERY Month!

C. Ren Kenney 425-200-0474 ren@ima.group



